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South Carolina TLegislature

February 10, 2026, 12:55:11 am

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

S*1253 (Rat #0469, Act #0406 of 1990) General Bill, By Senate Medical Affairs
A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 40-43-425 so as to provide for the regulation
of a pharmacy located outside this State whose primary business is mail order prescription service.

02/13/90
02/15/90
02/15/90
02/16/90
02/20/90
02/20/90
03/15/90
03/29/90
04/03/90
04/05/90
04/10/90
04/10/90
04/10/90
04/17/90

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-12

Read second time SJ-52

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-52

Read third time and sent to House SJ-2

Introduced and read first time HJ-20

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-20
Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-5
Read second time HJ-42

Read third time and enrolled HJ-17

Ratified R 469

Signed By Governor

Effective date 04/10/90

Act No. 406
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